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Home > Search

Show search criteria

450 NOTIFICATIONS . .

Reference Category Type

2024 9512 Poultry meat and food

- poultry meat

2024 8511 Fruits and food
vegetables

20249508 Fruits and food
vegetables
Fruits and

2024 9507 rutts an food
vegetables

2024 9506 Cocoa and cocoa food
preparations,

2024 9505 Herbs and spices food

Meat and meat
2024.9504 Fatanc mea food
products (other..

2024 9503 Dietetic foods, food
food...

| RASFF Window

Subject

Clopidol in frozen chicken breast fillet from Ukraine

Chlorpyrifos in rooster potatoes from Ireland

Date paste from Algeria contaminated with Ochratoxin A

Pesticide residues in oranges

MOAH in Green Tea from Thailand

Detection of acetochlor in arnica herbs from Romania

STEC in frozen beef

Unautherized novel food ingredients in food supplements from the
Netherlands

Date

20 DEC

2024

20 DEC
2024

20 DEC
2024

20 DEC
2024

20 DEC
2024

20 DEC
2024

20 DEC
2024

20 DEC
2024

Origin

[ ™= Ukraine )
Y
{10 lreland )

N
[ | Algeria |

[ == Spain )

\

Thailand )

{ &3 Brazil |

w= Netherlands-:}

Notifying

)
{10 France )

= Hung ary-.\]l

European

. Commission

{ France )
y,

(= Netheriands )
France )

= Nelher\ands- :ZI

( Belgium )

~

A

Classification

barder rejection
nofification

information notification
for follow-up

information notification
for attention

information notification
for attention

alert notification

information notification
for follow-up

information notification
for attention

infermation notification
for follow-up

‘Welcome @ v

Decision

potential risk

potentially
serious

potentially
serious

serous

potentially
serious

potential risk

potential risk

potential risk
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